
SC Department of Education 2024-2025 Ed-Fi SIS 
Data Certification Schedule 

** All data must be published on or before the certification date. 
Once published, data may not be available to the SCDE for up-to 48 hours later. 

Data To Be Published Certification Date (dates are subject to change) 
Precode: 4K and 5K First File Friday, July 26, 2024 
Precode: 4K and 5K Second File Friday, August 9, 2024 
Precode Data (CogAT/IA) Monday, August 19, 2024 
Precode: S.C. Career Readiness Assessment (WIN Learning) Monday, August 19, 2024 
SEI August Snapshot Monday, August 19, 2024 
Summer School Enrollment Data: CERDEP and Read to Succeed TBD 
Precode: 4K and 5K Third File Monday, August 26, 2024 
Current Year Dropout Data Monday, September 23, 2024 
QDC 1 (district’s 45th day), Incident Management Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
Precode Data (CogAT/IA) Thursday, September 12, 2024 
SEI September Snapshot Monday, September 16, 2024 
Dropout Collection Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
SEI October Snapshot Monday, October 21, 2024 
45 Day Funding Reports Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
Precode Fall EOCEP Friday, October 25, 2024 
Precode: SC-Alt Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
Early Validation for December Dropout, Incident Management Wednesday, November 27, 2024 
SEI November Snapshot Monday, November 18, 2024 
Precode: WIDA ACCESS Monday, December 2, 2024 
December Drop-Out Collection Monday, December 16, 2024 
Precode: S.C. Career Readiness Assessment Monday, December 9, 2024 
SEI December Snapshot Monday, December 16, 2024 
Assessment Migration Tuesday, December 17, 2025 
QDC 2, Incident Management, SEI January Snapshot Monday, January 20, 2025 
Precode: SC Ready Print collection Monday, January 20, 2025 



SC Department of Education 2024-2025 Ed-Fi SIS 
Data Certification Schedule 

** All data must be published on or before the certification date. 
Once published, data may not be available to the SCDE for up-to 48 hours later. 

Data To Be Published Certification Date (dates are subject to change) 
SEI February Snapshot Monday, February 17, 2025 
Precode: SC READY Precode Final File Tuesday, February 25, 2025 
Precode: Spring EOCEP Final File Friday, March 14, 2025 
SEI March Snapshot Monday, March 17, 2025 
QDC 3 (on district’s 135th day), Incident Management, IGP Tuesday, April 1, 2025 
135 Day Funding Report Wednesday, April 16, 2025 
CTE Placement (prior year data) Thrusday, May 8, 2025 
SEI April Snapshot Monday, April 21, 2025 
QDC 4,Incident Management, IGP 
(Publish all data before starting any end of year rollover processing.) 

Monday, June 16, 2025 

First Days of Testing Data/SEI Snapshot Thursday, May 29, 2025 
Graduate List – Spring Graduates TBD 
Students Not Tested (All appropriate tests) Monday, June 16, 2025 

Revised : April 28, 2025 
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